Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S$2573599

NEWPORTASH-
STONE

RLT683-1
10271
1934-1
702

147-3
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

$74,959.20

NEWPORT ASH WOODGRAIN-STONE lNTERlOR 1.00

STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE B 1.00
- 4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM 1.00
" 2ND ROOF A/C W/HEAT ' 1.00
FREE STANDING TABLE & CHAIRS - 1.00
FLIP DOWN STORAGE RACK ~ 1.00
" RVIA SEAL ' 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES ‘ 1.00
FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00
TOLLS 1.00

$6 264 50

SIGNATURE —] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-HOLDEN
RLT8337RL | DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
! 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
RL1904810 HOLDEN, LA 70744

AXATRLN2XP1904810 | USA

$145.00

$0.00
$2,095.25
$942.50
$253.75
$348.00
$0.00
$2,066.00
$386.00
$28.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



